
Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Agriculture 

PHILIPPINE FIBER INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
The Bids and Awards Committee 

3/F DA-PCAF Bldg., Department of Agriculture, Elliptical Rd., Diliman, Quezon City 
Email: bac@philfida.da.gov.ph; Website: www.philfida.da.gov.ph 

Trunk line: 928-8756 Local 2652; 8721-9813 

 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
RFQ No. 017-2024 

 

The  Philippine Fiber Industry Development Authority (PhilFIDA), thru its Bids and 
Awards  Committee (BAC) invites all manufacturers, suppliers and distributors to send their 
sealed bids/quotations, within seven (7) days from publication hereof, for the 
supply/delivery of the items enumerated below: 

 

CONTRACTS Qty. Unit Description of Items 
Approved Place of 

Budget(PhP) Delivery 

PR No.: 
24-03-274 

15 pcs 
Supply and Delivery of Survival Go Bag  

(Backpack Type) with Supplies 
90,000.00 

PhilFIDA 
Fiber 

Processing 
& 

Utilization 
Laboratory, 

BAI 
Compound, 

Visayas 
Avenue, Brgy. 

Vasra, 
Quezon City 

    Bag Specifications:  

    
- Backpack type (has to accommodate 

contents) 
 

    
- Water resistant materials (polyester and 

nylon) 
 

    
- With provision of flap jack pack (for 

helmet) 
 

    - One (1) sub big pocket (front)  

      
- One (1) bottom pocket with reflective strips 

(front) and 8 interior pockets 
  

   
- Detachable and adjustable shoulder straps 

double sliders 
 

   - Black and neon orange combination  

   
- With large “GO BAG” print in front/flap 

with PhilFIDA logo and text 
 

   Inclusions:  

   - Go BAG  

   - HARD HAT 1 PC.  

      FRONT POCKET  

   - 1 pc hot & cold pack   

   - 1 set first aid kit  

   - 2 pcs trash bag  

   - 1 pc help banner  

   - 1 pc thermal blanket  

   - 1 pc light stick   

       INSIDE POCKET   

   - 1 pair cotton gloves  

   - 1 pc dust mask  

   - 1 pc facemask earloop  

mailto:bac@philfida.da.gov.ph
http://www.philfida.da.gov.ph/


 

   

 

Interested bidders must be included in the registry of manufacturers/ suppliers/ 

distributors in the PhilGEPS. Please submit your Bid/Quotation, PhilGEPS Certificate, 

Mayor's/Business Permit and duly signed & notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement in a 

sealed envelope addressed to Mr. Victor Y. Romano. Information relating to examination, 

evaluation and comparison of price quotations shall be confidential. 

Deadline for submission of quotation: 12 April 2024 at PhilFIDA, 3/F DA-PCAF Bldg., 

Department of Agriculture, Elliptical Rd., Diliman, Quezon City. 

  This document and the Purchase Request can be viewed and downloaded in the link 

below: 

   https://philfida.da.gov.ph/index.php/2016-11-10-03-33-24/bids-and-awards 

 

 

   - 1 pc thermometer  

   - 1 pc multi-tool  

   - 2 pcs batteries AA  

      - 1 roll duct tape  

   - 6 sets ready-to-eat food   

   - 2 bots mineral water, 350ml  

       INSIDE TRANSPARENT POCKET  

   - 1 pc flash light  

   - 1 pc radio portable  

   - 1 pc whistle plastic  

   - 1 pc permanent marker  

   - 1 pc emergency scissor  

       TOILETRIES  

   - 1 pc toothbrush  

   - 1 tube toothpaste 37g  

   - 1 bot off lotion, 50ml   

   - 1 pc face towel white   

   - 1 roll tissue   

   - 1 pack napkin 8s   

   - 1 bot alcohol isopropyl 70%, 250ml  

   - 1 pc bath soap sachet   

   TOTAL PhP 90,000.00 

https://philfida.da.gov.ph/index.php/2016-11-10-03-33-24/bids-and-awards


 

   For inquiries, please call BAC Secretariat at Telephone No. 8721-9813 / 89288756 to 

65 local 2652 or 09189402419. 

 

       CONCEPCION D. JOCSON 
                                                                                               Chairperson 


